Factory-terminated devices and connectors mean
that device installation is the same regardless of
skill level of the installer. The UL-Listed connectors
are keyed to ensure proper wiring installation into each
receptacle. The connector simply snaps into the back
of the device – no fussing with wires, stripping, or
tightening screws. PlugTail devices are finger safe
with no exposed terminals, so taping is not required.

Heavy-duty bumpers
for quiet, smooth operation.
Ordering Information
PlugTail™ Devices
Switches
Spec Grade15 & 20A, 120/277VAC
SF1510R1 — Updated February 2009 — For latest specs visit www.passandseymour.com
For more information on these and other P&S products refer to our Catalog or visit our web site.
Rating
Catalog Number A. VAC Color
Single Pole Toggle Switches*
PT15AC1I 15 120/277 Ivory
PT15AC1W 15 120/277 White
PT15AC1 15 120/277 Brown
PT15AC1GRY 15 120/277 Gray
PT15AC1RED 15 120/277 Red
PT15AC1LA 15 120/277 Light Almond
PT20AC1I 20 120/277 Ivory
PT20AC1W 20 120/277 White
PT20AC1 20 120/277 Brown
PT20AC1GRY 20 120/277 Gray
PT20AC1RED 20 120/277 Red
PT20AC1LA 20 120/277 Light Almond
Single Pole Illuminated Toggle Switches
PT15AC1CSL 15 120/277 Clear
PT15AC11SL 15 120/277 Ivory
PT15AC1WSL 15 120/277 White
PT20AC1CSL 20 120/277 Clear
PT20AC1ISL 20 120/277 Ivory
PT20AC1WSL 20 120/277 White
Catalog Number Rating VAC Wire Type Wire Length Wire Colors
PlugTail Connectors for Single Pole Switches
PTS6STR3 120/277 3 Wire Stranded 6" Green, Black, Black
PTS6SOL3 120/277 3 Wire Solid 6" Green, Black, Black
PTS6STR3277 120/277 3 Wire Stranded 6" Green, Brown, Brown
PTS6SOL3277 120/277 3 Wire Solid 6" Green, Brown, Brown
PlugTail Connectors for Three-Way Switches
PTS6STR4 120/277 4 Wire Stranded 6" Green, Red, Red, Black
PTS6SOL4 120/277 4 Wire Solid 6" Green, Red, Red, Black
PTS6STR4277 120/277 4 Wire Stranded 6" Green, Brown, Yellow, Yellow
PTS6SOL4277 120/277 4 Wire Solid 6" Green, Brown, Yellow, Yellow
Rating
Catalog Number A. VAC Color
Three-Way Toggle Switches*
PT15AC3I 15 120/277 Ivory
PT15AC3W 15 120/277 White
PT15AC3 15 120/277 Brown
PT15AC3GRY 15 120/277 Gray
PT15AC3RED 15 120/277 Red
PT15AC3LA 15 120/277 Light Almond
PT20AC3I 20 120/277 Ivory
PT20AC3W 20 120/277 White
PT20AC3 20 120/277 Brown
PT20AC3GRY 20 120/277 Gray
PT20AC3RED 20 120/277 Red
PT20AC3LA 20 120/277 Light Almond
Three-Way Illuminated Toggle Switches
PT15AC3CSL 15 120/277 Clear
PT15AC3ISL 15 120/277 Ivory
PT15AC3WSL 15 120/277 White
PT20AC3CSL 20 120/277 Clear
PT20AC3ISL 20 120/277 Ivory
PT20AC3WSL 20 120/277 White
* Available in 347VAC Canadian Catalog Numbers, add 347 to the end of the Catalog Number.
Example: PT15AC1W347. All Canadian Products have Combination Slotted/Robertson Head Brass Screws.
Technical Specifications
PlugTail™ Devices
Switches
Spec Grade15 & 20A, 120/277VAC